
FMA 15: Pnnce William Sound 

Communi� 
City of Cordova 
City of Valdez 
City of Whittler 

Totals 
Community Count 

Total allocation: 
$19,580.62 

Pop_ulation 
" 2,506 
,, 

,, 

3,793 
263 

6,562 
3 

*Three municipalities share avallable funding equally.

Calculated 
Allocation 

$6,526.87 
$6,526.87 
$6,526.87 

$19,580.62 

LONG 

FBT+FLT 
CHECK 

FY 25 Landing Tax Allocation 
$0.00 

Calculated 
Allocation 

$19,580.62 
OKAY 

$0.00 
$0.00 
_l0.00
$0.00 


