

FMA 15: Prince William Sound

Total allocation:
\$19,580.62

Community	Population	Calculated Allocation
City of Cordova	2,506	\$6,526.87
City of Valdez	3,793	\$6,526.87
City of Whittier	263	\$6,526.87
Totals	6,562	\$19,580.62
Community Count	3	

*Three municipalities share available funding equally.

LONG

**FBT + FLT
CHECK**

FY 25 Landing Tax Allocation
\$0.00

Calculated Allocation
\$0.00
\$0.00
\$0.00
\$0.00

**\$19,580.62
OKAY**